
 

THE UNIVERSITY OF BURDWAN 
Office of the Secretary, Faculty Council (Arts, Com., Law, etc.) 

3rd Floor, Composite Arts Building, Golapbag, P.O.- Rajbati,  

Dist.- Purba Burdwan, Pin. -713104, West Bengal. 

E-Mail: secretary_arts@buruniv.ac.in  
Website: www.buruniv.ac.in 

Mob. No.: 9475509303 
 

No.: FC(A)/Admn. /MBA (2024-26)/ Corrigendum/2024-25 /97                       Date: 14.08.2024 

 
Corrigendum 

In reference to our earlier notification no.: FC/PG(A)/Inf. Brochure/MBA Programme/2024-

26/69, dated 30.07.2024, this is to notify for all concerned that schedule of Written test of 

BUMAT-2024 for admission to MBA/MBA(HR)/MBA(Tourism) Programmes has been 

rescheduled. The said test will be to be held on 29.08.2024 instead of 20.08.2024. 

Subsequently the other important dates of the admission calendar as notified in the Information 

Brochure for admission to the MBA Programme 2024 are being rescheduled. The revised calendar 

is given below: 

 

REVISED IMPORTANT DATES: 
 

THE FOLLOWING CALENDAR WILL BE FOLLOWED FOR 

CONDUCTING THE STAGES OF ADMISSION 

SL. NO. PROGRAMME ACTIVITY DATE 

1 
Issuance of Admit Card for BUMAT-2024 for admission to 

MBA/MBA(HR)/MBA(Tourism) Programmes 
From 27.08.2024 

2 
Written test for BUMAT-2024 for admission to 

MBA/MBA(HR)/MBA(Tourism) Programmes 
29.08.2024 

3 

Publication of Result of BUMAT-2024 for admission to 

MBA/MBA(HR)/MBA(Tourism) Programmes 
09.09.2024 

4 
Issuance of Admit Card for GD and PI for admission to 

MBA/MBA(HR)/MBA(Tourism) Programmes From 13.09.2024 

5 

Tentative Dates of GD and PI for admission to 

MBA/MBA(HR)/MBA(Tourism) Programmes and Verification of 

CAT, XAT, CMAT, ATMA, MAT, GMAT and JEMAT 

Scores/Certificate 

Venue: Business Administration Building, Golapbag, Burdwan 

17.09.2024 to 20.09.2024 

6 
Publication of Provisional Broad Merit List (Rank List) for 

admission to MBA/MBA(HR)/MBA(Tourism) Programmes 26.09.2024 

7 

Offline Session for programme selection on the basis of provisional 

merit list for admission to 

MBA/MBA(HR)/MBA(Tourism) Programmes 

Venue: Kadambini Ganguly Hall, Composite Arts Buildig, 

Golapbag, Burdwan 

01.10.2024 

mailto:secretary_arts@buruniv.ac.in


8 
Payment of Phase-1 for Admission to 

MBA/MBA(HR)/MBA(Tourism) Programmes 01.10.2024 to 02.10.2024 

SL. NO. PROGRAMME ACTIVITY DATE 

9 
Tentative Commencement of Classes for 

MBA/MBA(HR)/MBA(Tourism) Programmes 03.10.2024 

10 
Document Verification for the provisionally admitted 

Candidates of MBA/MBA(HR)/MBA(Tourism) Programmes 03.10.2024 and 04.10.2024 

The university can revise the calendar, if needs arise and the same will be notified on the university 

website  
 

 

 

 
Secretary (Additional Charge)        

Faculty Council (Arts, Commerce, Law, Music etc.) 

The University of Burdwan 

 


